EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Subscribing LEAs to Provider at the following PROVIDER: KIDIMEDIA	should send ng email address: <u>bart@</u> l	the signe bookwidgets.com		"E"
Subscribing LEAs	should send	the signe		
	ment, or amor (of years		•	I VIIII.
the emisionation Commiss Asses	ment: or three (3) years	after the date of Prov	ider's signature to this	Form
material change in the applical				
unique needs of the Subscrib				
Subscribing LEA may also agree				
term, or schedule of services				
privacy protections, and Provi				
Offer of Privacy Terms ("Gene			•	
("Originating LEA") which is d Offer of Privacy Terms ("Gene	• •	her LEA ("Subscribing LE	A") who accepts this (ieneral

Printed Name: Bart Buckinx

_____{Title/Position:} President

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Lockport School District 91 KIDIMEDIA BV

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: Becky D Schuchman Date: 2021-11-08 Printed Name: Becky D Schuchman Title: Superintendent

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Carlinville CUSD #1 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Becky D Schuchman

Title: Superintendent Address: 829 W Main St. Phone: <u>2178549823</u>

Email: schuchmb@cusd1.com